




















Semana 1
Dia 1l
Dia 2
Dia 3
Dia 4
Dia 5

Semana 2
Dia 6
Dia7
Dia 8
Dia 9
Dia 10

Semana 3
Dia 11
Dia 12
Dia 13
Dia 14
Dia 15

Semana 4

Dia 16
Dia 17
Dia 18
Dia 19
Dia 20

Plan de lectura para Inmersion: Mesias

Lucas

pags
pags
pags
pags
pags

Hechos, 1 & 2 Tesalonicenses

pags
pags
pags
pags
pags

1 & 2 Corintios, Galatas, Romanos

pags
pags
pags
pags
pags

. A9-13
. 13-29
. 29-39
. 39-50
. 50-63

. 65-75
. 75-88
. 88-102
.102-119
.121-133

. 135-145
. 145-160
.161-178
.179-189
.191-205

Semana 5
Dia 21
Dia 22
Dia 23
Dia 24
Dia 25

Semana 6
Dia 26
Dia 27
Dia 28
Dia 29
Dia 30

Semana 7
Dia 31
Dia 32
Dia 33
Dia 34
Dia 35

Romanos, Filemon, Colosenses, EfesiosSemana 8

Filipenses, 1 Timoteo, Tito, 2 Timoteo

pags
pags
pags
pags
pags

. 205-218
. 219-230
. 231-240
. 241-260
. 261-273

Dia 36
Dia 37
Dia 38
Dia 39
Dia 40

Marcos, 1 & 2 Pedro, Judas
pags. 275-287
pags. 287-299
pags. 299-312
pags. 313-322
pags. 323-331

Mateo

pags. 333-346
pags. 346-360
pags. 360-368
pags. 369-383
pags. 383-391

Hebreos, Santiago, Juan
pags. 393-403
pags. 403-414
pags. 415-422
pags. 423-438
pags. 438-452

Juan, 1-3 Juan, Apocalipsis
pags. 452-467
pags. 469-482
pags. 483-490
pags. 490-501
pags. 502-512



